
Name PHONE Website/Contact Local Landscape
Planning

Irrigation
Services

Water
Mgmt.

Smart
Controller

Greywater
L2L

Rainwater

Planting
Mulching

Drought-
Tolerant

Specialist

Tree
Care

Hard-
scapes

Recurring
Gardening

Service

A & A Landscape (650) 368-5859 www.aalandscapeinc.com

Aguirre & Assoc. Landscape Contractors (408) 970-9287 aguirreandassociateslandscape.com

Annaloy Nickum (650) 851-8375 wildscapesgardendesign.com

Arbor Health And Safety (650) 888-5849 (650) 888-5849

Bay Maples: California Wild Gardens (408) 372-2141 baymaples.com

Bayscape Landscape Management (408) 288-2940 bayscape.net

Bayview Landscaping & Maintenance (408) 984-1181 www.bayviewlandscaping.com

Calwater Solutions (510) 500-3179 calwatersolutions.com

Danna Breen (650) 851-2101 pvlily@aol.com

Douglas Snyder, Inc. (650) 592-0352 dsilandscape.com

Earthcare Landscaping (408) 871-2792 earthcareland.com

Enebro Tree Care, Inc (650) 218-5069 (650) 218-5069

Felipe Ramirez (650) 544-8900 (650) 544-8900

Frank & Grossman Landscape (415) 822-1900 frankandgrossman.com

Garden Sense Inc. Dba Janet Bell (650) 369-3400 gardensenseinc.com

Girvin Peters Landscape (650) 948-7260 girvinpeterslandscape.com

Green Starr (650) 834-2365 greenstarrcontractors.com

Greywater Greenlandscapes (650) 422-4119 greywatergreenlandscapes.com

Ian Geddes Tree Care, Inc (408) 374-8233 geddestree.com

Indig Design (650) 704-3926 indigdesign.com

Irrigation-360 (650) 630-0285 irrigation-360.com

Jensen Landscape & Construction (408) 446-1118 www.jensencorp.com

Jesus H. Arteaga Landscapes (415) 716-4878 (415) 716-4878

Jim Lord Landscape Services Inc. (650) 365-2972 jllandscape@earthlink.net

Ladera Garden Center (650) 854-3850 dina.gibbs@gmail.com

Landa's Gardening Services (650) 576-6242 landaramon@yahoo.com

Landscapia (650) 345-4546 www.oliverfranklandscapia.com

Landsystems Landscapes (650) 851-2793 www.landsystemslandscapes.com

Lutsko Associates (415) 920-2800 lutskoassociates.com

Modica Landscaping Inc (650) 365-2134 modicalandscaping.com

Ned Patchett Consulting, Inc. (650) 728-8308 nedpatchettconsulting.com

Nicasio Perez (650) 683-0389 (650) 683-0389

Peninsula Irrigation Company (650) 363-2290 peninsula-irrigation.com

Peninsula Tree Care Inc (650) 593-9367 (650) 593-9367

Peter E. Callander, Asla (415) 298-0556 www.pclandarch.com

Rick Lopez Landscapes (650) 368-7949 ricklopezlandscapes.com

Rj & Associates (408) 564-9325 pamela@rjlandscape.com

Rocos Gardening & Arroyo Vista (408) 369-1898 rgavinc.com

S.P. Mcclenahan Co. (650) 326-8781 spmcclenahan.com

Sagrero Tree Service (650) 346-5377 www.sagrerotreeservice.com

Scapeworks Landscaping Inc. (650) 400-2753 scapeworks.corp@gmail.com

Scenic Scapes (650) 595-8800 www.scenicscapes.com

Siteworks Landscape, Inc (510) 843-0409 siteworkslandscape.com

Skyline Landscapes, Inc. (650) 368-7400 www.skylinelandscapesinc.com

Sustainable Landscape And Gardening (650) 274-9302 sustainablelg.com

T K Landscapes (650) 444-3235 knudsentony@yahoo.com

The Professional Tree Care Co. (510) 549-3954 professionaltreecare.com

The Village Gardener Inc (650) 592-9440 thevillagegardener.com

Watersprout (888) 556-3669 watersprout.org


